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COMISION NACIONAL DE BICICROSS
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CHAMPIONSHIP VI VALIDA COPA NACIONAL
BMX 2022 - PEREIRA

PEREIRA

FULL RESULTS

Total Entries = 68

Total Riders = 68

CHAMPIONSHIP DAMAS (15 Riders)

Bwmx EVENT MANAGER, Report Created 24/Abr/2022 12:05:55

M_
PLATE CLUB NAME FINAL TS M1 M2 M3
Sharid Nicolle FAYAD
46 ATLANTICO MERCADO (JD) 1st 5 1st 1st 3rd
(0)
Manuela MARTINEZ
16 ANTIOQUIA AGUDELO 2nd 7 2nd 2nd 3rd
(100 352 275 52)
Valentina MUNOZ
51 ANTIOQUIA VANEGAS 3rd 5 2nd 2nd 1st
(100 352 399 79)
Ana Sofia CADAVID
36 RISARALDA IDARRAGA 4th 3 1st 1st 1st
(100 352 113 84)
32 QUINDIO Sofia OSPINA MARTINEZ 5th 12 6th 4th 2nd
(100 354 897 55)
Isabela CARRANZA
96 ANTIOQUIA LOPEZ (JD) 6th 11 3rd 6th 2nd
(100 352 363 43)
Laura Tatiana ORDONEZ
29 CAUCA URBANO 7th 12 3rd 3rd 6th
(100 354 771 26)
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VALLE DEL CAUCA

Bmx Event Manager by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com

Caroline ORTIZ SIERRA
(JD)
(100 355053 17)

8th

12

5th

3rd

4th

52

ANTIOQUIA

Maria Camila DIOSA

OLIVEROS
(100 352 208 82)

13

4th

4th

5th

22

BOGOTA

Nicol Andrey MARTINEZ

ROJAS
(100 355 139 06)

14

4th

5th

5th

55

CALDAS

Valentina VILLEGAS

CASTANO
(100 352 027 95)

15

5th

6th

4th

124

RISARALDA

Sofia MARIN MARIN (JD)
(100 355 151 18)

18

7th

5th

6th

109

BOGOTA

Luisa Fernanda MORENO

OLARTE (JD)
(100 354 850 08)

23

6th

DNF:7

CR:10

116

CUNDINAMARCA

Maria Kamila GARZON

PACHON (JD)
(100 790 716 53)

##

CR:9

DNS

DNS

66

CALDAS

Juliana FLOREZ OROZCO
(JD)
(100 352 040 11)

##

CR:10

DNS

DNS

CHAMPIONSHIP VARONES (53 Riders)

PLATE

CLUB

NAME FINAL

1/2

1/4

M-
PTS

M2

M3

15

ANTIOQUIA

Juan Carlos DIAZ

SERNA
(100 095 305 35)

1st

2nd

1st

1st

1st

1st

49

BOGOTA

CHAPARRO HEREDIA

Juan Pablo

2nd
(v)
(100 353 067 68)

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

25

BOGOTA

Santiago LINARES

BERNAL
(100 352 533 19)

3rd

3rd

3rd

1st

1st

1st

27

BOGOTA

MURILLO VALENCIA

Yolmer Andres
4th

(100 106 926 16)

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

58

RISARALDA

Juan Jose CADAVID

IDARRAGA Sth

(100 352 113 84)

3rd

3rd

3rd

2nd

2nd

113

BOGOTA

Brayan Felipe
QUIMBAYO

ESCOBAR (V)
(100 527 770 74)

6th

4th

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

11
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ANTIOQUIA

Samuel ZAPATA 7th

GIRALDO

2nd

1st

2nd

2nd

2nd
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(100 352 230 07)

41

CALDAS

Samuel ZULETA

VASCO
(100 163 303 36)

8th

4th

2nd

1st

1st

1st

104

BOGOTA

Santiago BARRERO

HERNANDEZ (JV)
(100 355 111 75)

5th

3rd

1st

2nd

2nd

92

ANTIOQUIA

Santiago SANTA

MORENO (V)
(100 352 352 32)

5th

4th

2nd

1st

1st

35

RISARALDA

Juan Martin

ZULUAGA GIRALDO
(100 518 672 94)

6th

2nd

1st

1st

1st

45

ATLANTICO

Julian David
TABARES SUAREZ
(v)

(0)

6th

4th

12

3rd

6th

3rd

103

BOGOTA

Juan David DURAN

MANZANO (JV)
(100 352 048 19)

7th

3rd

2nd

4th

2nd

44

ANTIOQUIA

Ivan Dario RAMIREZ

BOLIVAR
(100 352 305 82)

7th

4th

12

4th

5th

3rd

118

CUNDINAMARCA

Carlos Andres
SALAMANCA

MARTINEZ (JV)
(0)

8th

2nd

3rd

2nd

4th

94

ANTIOQUIA

Edwin David
GUTIERREZ BELENO
(V)

(100 352 386 66)

8th

4th

3rd

3rd

2nd

18

ANTIOQUIA

Sebastian ARIAS

RAYO
(100 100 315 01)

5th

1st

1st

1st

110

BOGOTA

Andres Felipe ARIZA

GAMA (1V)
(100 354 935 93)

5th

3rd

2nd

2nd

19

ATLANTICO

Nicolas PACHECO

DIAZ
(100 163 302 35)

5th

2nd

2nd

3rd

ANTIOQUIA

Emanuel ACEVEDO

RAMOS
(100 352 360 40)

5th

2nd

2nd

4th

122

QUINDIO

Emmanuel GOMEZ
LEON (3V)
(0)

6th

10

4th

3rd

3rd

37

VALLE DEL
CAUCA

Santiago VIVAS

AMAYA (JV)
(100 355 039 03)

6th

10

2nd

4th

4th
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ANTIOQUIA
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Mateo VERA

GUZMAN (V)
(101 135 332 28)

6th

11

4th

3rd

4th

90

ANTIOQUIA

Santiago URRIBARI

ROLDAN (JV)
(100 352 264 41)

6th

12

2nd

6th

4th

65

RISARALDA

Juan Manuel DUQUE

SALAZAR
(100 518 683 08)

7th

11

4th

4th

3rd

95

ANTIOQUIA

Samuel GALLEGO

SALDARRIAGA (V)
(100 527 724 28)

7th

11

3rd

4th

4th

40

ANTIOQUIA

Daniel GARCIA

DOMINGUEZ (1V)
(100 352 383 63)

7th

12

4th

3rd

5th

117

CUNDINAMARCA

Daniel Felipe ORTIZ

CORCHUELO (V)
(100 352 064 35)

7th

12

3rd

3rd

6th

119

RISARALDA

Santiago ESCOBAR
VASQUEZ (1V)
(100 352 423 06)

8th

10

4th

3rd

3rd

102

ANTIOQUIA

Tomas GOMEZ

CALLE (V)
(100 805 123 07)

8th

13

7th

3rd

3rd

59

SANTANDER

Sebastian Camilo
GRANDAS ARIAS
V)

(100 352 417 00)

8th

13

5th

5th

3rd

63

RISARALDA

Anthony GUARIN

MOSQUERA (V)
(100 352 422 05)

8th

13

5th

4th

4th

38

VALLE DEL
CAUCA

Juan Jose
RODRIGUEZ

GALINDO (3V)
(100 355 036 00)

13

5th

6th

2nd

68

VALLE DEL
CAUCA

Kevin CUERVO

ARENAS
(100 355 021 82)

13

5th

4th

4th

105

BOGOTA

Juan Manuel
CONTRERAS

ALTURO (3V)
(100 354 937 95)

13

5th

3rd

5th

99

ANTIOQUIA

Juan Miguel
JIMENEZ MARIN
(V)

(100 352 170 44)

13

3rd

4th

6th

64

RISARALDA

Santiago RIVERA

HERRERA (JV)
(100 906 743 68)

15

4th

6th

5th

56

CALDAS

Jeronimo CORTES
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5th

4th

DNF:6
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LOPEZ (JV)
(100 635 862 11)

60

SANTANDER

Micahel Andres

ARIAS TOLOZA (1V)
(100 355 215 82)

15

4th

5th

6th

54

ATLANTICO

Cristian TORO

CALDERON (V)
(100 636 246 07)

16

6th

5th

5th

47

ANTIOQUIA

Mateo RESTREPO

GUARIN
(100 352 271 48)

16

6th

5th

5th

126

RISARALDA

Juan Camilo GARCIA

VALENCIA (JV)
(100 355 146 13)

16

5th

6th

5th

97

ANTIOQUIA

Juan Pablo LOPEZ

ALVAREZ (1V)
(100 353 069 70)

17

DNF:7

5th

5th

57

BOGOTA

Daniel Arturo

COCCARO BERNAL
(100 352 046 17)

17

6th

6th

5th

13

ANTIOQUIA

Jeronimo

JARAMILLO RUIZ
(100 352 384 64)

17

6th

5th

6th

91

ANTIOQUIA

Samuel
ECHAVARRIA

CARVAJAL (JV)
(100 352 403 83)

17

6th

5th

6th

106

BOGOTA

Brandon Steveen
RODRIGUEZ MARIN
V)

(100 905 335 18)

17

5th

6th

6th

121

QUINDIO

Joseph David
MARTINEZ MORA
(V)

(100 908 250 23)

18

6th

6th

6th

115

BOYACA

Kevin Felipe RINCON

CORREDOR (1V)
(100 908 926 20)

20

6th

7th

7th

50

BOYACA

Edilson Donaldo

BENITES GARCIA
(100 352 117 88)

21

7th

7th

7th

107

BOGOTA

Johan Sebastian
MARTIN FUENTES
(V)

(100 352 091 62)

22

6th

DNF:7

CR:9

62

VALLE DEL
CAUCA

Leonardo ARANGO

LONDONO
(100 101 073 80)

##

CR:9

DNS

DNS

33

QUINDIO

Sebastian CARDONA
CORAL
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DNS
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