#### **End of Report**



# CHAMPIONSHIP VI VALIDA COPA NACIONAL BMX 2022 - PEREIRA

## **PEREIRA**

## **COMISION NACIONAL DE BICICROSS**

BMX EVENT MANAGER, Report Created 24/Abr/2022 12:05:55

### **FULL RESULTS**

**Total Entries = 68** 

Total Riders = 68

### CHAMPIONSHIP DAMAS (15 Riders)

PLATE	CLUB	NAME	FINAL	M- PTS	М 1	M 2	М 3
46	ATLANTICO	Sharid Nicolle FAYAD MERCADO (JD)	1st	5	1st	1st	3rd
16	ANTIOQUIA	Manuela MARTINEZ AGUDELO (100 352 275 52)	2nd	7	2nd	2nd	3rd
51	ANTIOQUIA	Valentina MUÑOZ VANEGAS (100 352 399 79)	3rd	5	2nd	2nd	1st
36	RISARALDA	Ana Sofia CADAVID IDARRAGA (100 352 113 84)	4th	3	1st	1st	1st
32	QUINDIO	Sofia OSPINA MARTINEZ (100 354 897 55)	5th	12	6th	4th	2nd
96	ANTIOQUIA	Isabela CARRANZA LOPEZ (JD) (100 352 363 43)	6th	11	3rd	6th	2nd
29	CAUCA	Laura Tatiana ORDOÑEZ URBANO (100 354 771 26)	7th	12	3rd	3rd	6th

24/4/22, 12:06 Bmx Event Manager by Lyndon.Downing@bigpo							
129	VALLE DEL CAUCA	Caroline ORTIZ SIERRA (JD) (100 355 053 17)	8th	12	5th	3rd	4th
52	ANTIOQUIA	Maria Camila DIOSA OLIVEROS (100 352 208 82)		13	4th	4th	5th
22	BOGOTA	Nicol Andrey MARTINEZ ROJAS (100 355 139 06)		14	4th	5th	5th
55	CALDAS	Valentina VILLEGAS CASTAÑO (100 352 027 95)		15	5th	6th	4th
124	RISARALDA	Sofia MARIN MARIN (JD) (100 355 151 18)		18	7th	5th	6th
109	BOGOTA	Luisa Fernanda MORENO OLARTE (JD) (100 354 850 08)		23	6th	DNF:7	CR:10
116	CUNDINAMARCA	Maria Kamila GARZON PACHON (JD) (100 790 716 53)		##	CR:9	DNS	DNS
66	CALDAS	Juliana FLOREZ OROZCO (JD) (100 352 040 11)		##	CR:10	DNS	DNS
E .	-	•	_	-			

CHAMPIONSHIP VARONES (53 Riders)

PLATE	CLUB	NAME	FINAL	1/2	1/4	M- PTS	M 1	М 2	М 3
15	ANTIOQUIA	Juan Carlos DIAZ SERNA (100 095 305 35)	1st	2nd	1st	3	1st	1st	1st
49	BOGOTA	Juan Pablo CHAPARRO HEREDIA (JV) (100 353 067 68)	2nd	1st	1st	3	1st	1st	1st
25	BOGOTA	Santiago LINARES BERNAL (100 352 533 19)	3rd	3rd	3rd	3	1st	1st	1st
27	BOGOTA	Yolmer Andres MURILLO VALENCIA (100 106 926 16)	4th	1st	1st	3	1st	1st	1st
58	RISARALDA	Juan Jose CADAVID IDARRAGA (100 352 113 84)	5th	3rd	3rd	7	3rd	2nd	2nd
113	BOGOTA	Brayan Felipe QUIMBAYO ESCOBAR (JV) (100 527 770 74)	6th	4th	2nd	6	2nd	2nd	2nd
11	ANTIOQUIA	Samuel ZAPATA GIRALDO	7th	2nd	1st	6	2nd	2nd	2nd

#/ <del>-1</del> /22, 12:00		(100 352 230 07)	lanagor by E	),,,ao,,,,bo,		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			
41	CALDAS	Samuel ZULETA VASCO (100 163 303 36)	8th	4th	2nd	3	1st	1st	1st
104	BOGOTA	Santiago BARRERO HERNANDEZ (JV) (100 355 111 75)		5th	3rd	5	1st	2nd	2nd
92	ANTIOQUIA	Santiago SANTA MORENO (JV) (100 352 352 32)		5th	4th	4	2nd	1st	1st
35	RISARALDA	Juan Martin ZULUAGA GIRALDO (100 518 672 94)		6th	2nd	3	1st	1st	1st
45	ATLANTICO	Julian David TABARES SUAREZ (JV)		6th	4th	12	3rd	6th	3rd
103	BOGOTA	Juan David DURAN MANZANO (JV) (100 352 048 19)		7th	3rd	8	2nd	4th	2nd
44	ANTIOQUIA	Ivan Dario RAMIREZ BOLIVAR (100 352 305 82)		7th	4th	12	4th	5th	3rd
118	CUNDINAMARCA	Carlos Andres SALAMANCA MARTINEZ (JV)		8th	2nd	9	3rd	2nd	4th
94	ANTIOQUIA	Edwin David GUTIERREZ BELEÑO (JV) (100 352 386 66)		8th	4th	8	3rd	3rd	2nd
18	ANTIOQUIA	Sebastian ARIAS RAYO (100 100 315 01)		-	5th	3	1st	1st	1st
110	BOGOTA	Andres Felipe ARIZA GAMA (JV) (100 354 935 93)		-	5th	7	3rd	2nd	2nd
19	ATLANTICO	Nicolas PACHECO DIAZ (100 163 302 35)		-	5th	7	2nd	2nd	3rd
9	ANTIOQUIA	Emanuel ACEVEDO RAMOS (100 352 360 40)		-	5th	8	2nd	2nd	4th
122	QUINDIO	Emmanuel GOMEZ LEON (JV)		-	6th	10	4th	3rd	3rd
37	VALLE DEL CAUCA	Santiago VIVAS AMAYA (JV) (100 355 039 03)		-	6th	10	2nd	4th	4th

24/4/22, 12:06	5	Bmx Event M	lanager by L	yndon.Do۱	wning@big	gpond.com	1		
101	ANTIOQUIA	Mateo VERA GUZMAN (JV) (101 135 332 28)		-	6th	11	4th	3rd	4th
90	ANTIOQUIA	Santiago URRIBARI ROLDAN (JV) (100 352 264 41)		-	6th	12	2nd	6th	4th
65	RISARALDA	Juan Manuel DUQUE SALAZAR (100 518 683 08)		-	7th	11	4th	4th	3rd
95	ANTIOQUIA	Samuel GALLEGO SALDARRIAGA (JV) (100 527 724 28)		-	7th	11	3rd	4th	4th
40	ANTIOQUIA	Daniel GARCIA DOMINGUEZ (JV) (100 352 383 63)		-	7th	12	4th	3rd	5th
117	CUNDINAMARCA	Daniel Felipe ORTIZ CORCHUELO (JV) (100 352 064 35)		-	7th	12	3rd	3rd	6th
119	RISARALDA	Santiago ESCOBAR VASQUEZ (JV) (100 352 423 06)		-	8th	10	4th	3rd	3rd
102	ANTIOQUIA	Tomas GOMEZ CALLE (JV) (100 805 123 07)		-	8th	13	7th	3rd	3rd
59	SANTANDER	Sebastian Camilo GRANDAS ARIAS (JV) (100 352 417 00)		-	8th	13	5th	5th	3rd
63	RISARALDA	Anthony GUARIN MOSQUERA (JV) (100 352 422 05)		-	8th	13	5th	4th	4th
38	VALLE DEL CAUCA	Juan Jose RODRIGUEZ GALINDO (JV) (100 355 036 00)		-	-	13	5th	6th	2nd
68	VALLE DEL CAUCA	Kevin CUERVO ARENAS (100 355 021 82)		-	-	13	5th	4th	4th
105	BOGOTA	Juan Manuel CONTRERAS ALTURO (JV) (100 354 937 95)		-	-	13	5th	3rd	5th
99	ANTIOQUIA	Juan Miguel JIMENEZ MARIN (JV) (100 352 170 44)		-	-	13	3rd	4th	6th
64	RISARALDA	Santiago RIVERA HERRERA (JV) (100 906 743 68)		-	-	15	4th	6th	5th
56	CALDAS	Jeronimo CORTES		-	-	15	5th	4th	DNF:6

24/4/2	22, 12:06		Bmx Event N	lanager by L	yndon.Do۱	wning@big	pond.com	1		
			LOPEZ (JV) (100 635 862 11)							
	60	SANTANDER	Micahel Andres ARIAS TOLOZA (JV)		-	-	15	4th	5th	6th
	54	ATLANTICO	Cristian TORO CALDERON (JV) (100 636 246 07)		-	-	16	6th	5th	5th
	47	ANTIOQUIA	Mateo RESTREPO GUARIN (100 352 271 48)		-	-	16	6th	5th	5th
	126	RISARALDA	Juan Camilo GARCIA VALENCIA (JV) (100 355 146 13)		-	-	16	5th	6th	5th
	97	ANTIOQUIA	Juan Pablo LOPEZ ALVAREZ (JV) (100 353 069 70)		-	-	17	DNF:7	5th	5th
	57	BOGOTA	Daniel Arturo COCCARO BERNAL (100 352 046 17)		-	-	17	6th	6th	5th
	13	ANTIOQUIA	Jeronimo JARAMILLO RUIZ (100 352 384 64)		-	-	17	6th	5th	6th
	91	ANTIOQUIA	Samuel ECHAVARRIA CARVAJAL (JV) (100 352 403 83)		-	-	17	6th	5th	6th
	106	BOGOTA	Brandon Steveen RODRIGUEZ MARIN (JV) (100 905 335 18)		-	-	17	5th	6th	6th
	121	QUINDIO	Joseph David MARTINEZ MORA (JV) (100 908 250 23)		-	-	18	6th	6th	6th
	115	BOYACA	Kevin Felipe RINCON CORREDOR (JV) (100 908 926 20)		-	-	20	6th	7th	7th
	50	BOYACA	Edilson Donaldo BENITES GARCIA (100 352 117 88)		-	-	21	7th	7th	7th
	107	BOGOTA	Johan Sebastian MARTIN FUENTES (JV) (100 352 091 62)		-	-	22	6th	DNF:7	CR:9
	62	VALLE DEL CAUCA	Leonardo ARANGO LONDOÑO (100 101 073 80)		-	-	##	CR:9	DNS	DNS
	33	QUINDIO	Sebastian CARDONA CORAL		-	-	##	CR:9	DNS	DNS

(100 106 928 18)

## **Top of Report**